MERCRUISER [DV.3L D-TRONIC 15958) < ExHAUST MaMIFOLD AMD TURBOCHARGER b w
Serial Mbr Fange: OK.095775 AND UP )
Ref |Class | Part D escription Qb Comment Foolnote .
s7
2 BR31484 1 |EXHALUST MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY|1
22 805921 PLUG 14
85314E| TUBE-Hose Connector 2
3 10 853147 | SCREW (10« 30] 16
4 27 B53151 | GASKET-Exhaust Manifold 2
il 27 853152 | GASKET-Exh. (Rear) 2
g 3031534 1 |MAMIFOLD ASSEMBLY-Rear 1
- 22 205921 PLUG [1-1/4 in.) AR 13
7 10 853155 SCREW [M10x140) 4
a 10 853473 SCREW (M10x110) 4
| 16 B02780) STUD (M10 x50 2
10 11 253447 MWUT [M10] 2
11 27 853157 | GASKET-Turbo 1
12 853158| PIPE-Upper Drain 1
13 27 A05542| GASKET 1
14 10 A53163|SCREW [3/8-16 % 1in.) 2
15 12 34931 '"WASHER 2
16 32 853477 |HOSE-Turba Oil Drain 1
17 54 815504210| CLAMP-Hose 2
18 32 853162 | PIPE -Lower 1
19 25 853153| 0-RING [Small) 1
20 25 253160| 0-RING [Large) 1
21 10 853219|SCREW (M8 = 25) 2
22 12 853373 WASHER 2
23 853164| TURBOCHARGER 1
24 23 853174|BUSHING-Reducer 1
43 25 27 253166 | GASKET-Exhaust Elbow 1
26 AR31E74A 1| EXHALST ELBOMW 1
27 10 853266 SCREW [M10 = 25] 2
33 27 10 853451 | SCREW [M10 = 30] 2
28 22 805846 | ELBOW [1 NPT % 1-1/4 Hose Bib) |1
29 22 853168 ELBOW [1-1/4 MPT « 1-1/2 Hosze || 2
a0 32 853169\ HOSE-Turbo to Heat Exchanger |1
Kl 54 853170| CLAMP 2
32 a7 817169| 5'WwWITCH-0il Pressure 1
33 54 853172| CLAMP 11
L 32 205839/ HOSE 1
€] 853173 ELBOW 1
36 22 B06133| COMNECTOR 1 -
b ) QEHTCILIOCD Dok hu




